DC Tubular Solenoid
Rectifier for AC supply
Stroke up to 12mm
10
Product group
  Types  RT 12 X 12
        & RTP 12 X 12
QUALITY SINCE 1912

Fig 4
RT12 X 12
Order Example
Type               RT12 X 12
Voltage           24v DC
Duty rating     Continuous
4.0
19.18
0.25
2.
4
2.44
7.
9
9.7
25.5
8.7
165 min.
9/16 x 18 UNF - 2A
nut & lockwasher included
3.
0
38.1 0.8
9.5
18.17 0.76
PUSH TYPE
PULL TYPE
Conversion Factors
1N = 0.102 kp ≈ 0.1kp
1 Ncm = 0.102 kpcm ≈ 0.1 kcpm
1 kp = 1 kg = 2.2lbs
1 mm = 0.039 in
1 cmkp = 0.856 in. lbs
           '+44(0)1483 794700SOLENOIDS AND SOLUTIONS
QUALITY SINCE 1912